SKYDNING

Klasser:
MVS1, MVS2, MVS3

Resultater:

100102  Trine Knudsen
136568  Lizette Baek

130273  Martin Lund Tyllesen
135667  Jannik Kjeldsen

A WOWODN PR

26-01-2019 17:50:51

VS1
VS3
VS3
VS3

Top 10 liste
Disciplin: Riffel, 15m

Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforeni..

Tommerup Skytteforening
Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
Tommerup Skytteforening
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